2022-2023 Extended Day Program

FEE SCHEDULE

* DURBIN CREEK ELEMENTARY *

The school calendar year consists of 180 days that the children are in attendance. Each month varies in the amount of days attended. Due to the variance, we have broken up the extended day fees into **10 equal payments** for your convenience. **Each payment covers 18 days of child care and does not include any breaks or holidays. Florida state law requires that all services must be paid in full prior to services being rendered.**

Monthly Service Fees		
Morning Care		
1 Student - \$160		
2 Students - \$280		
3 Students - \$400		
After Care		
1 Student - \$275		
2 Students - \$480		
3 Students - \$685		
Morning & After Care		
1 Student - \$330		
2 Students - \$590		
3 Students - \$850		
Discounts		
Tuition Paid In Full 2%		
Military 5%		
SJCSD Employee 50%		

Payment Options: Check or SchoolPay.com. Please make checks payable to Durbin Creek Elementary School. Online payments can be made at SchoolPay.com. All fees for student participation in the program must be paid in advance prior to the child's attendance .

Payment Schedule		
Payment #	Due Date	Dates Covered
1	7/15/2022	Aug 10 - Sept 2
2	8/15/2022	Sept 6 - Sept 29
3	9/15/2022	Sept 30 - Oct 26
4	10/15/2022	Oct 27 - Nov 28
5	11/15/2022	Nov 29 - Jan 5
6	12/15/2022	Jan 6 - Feb 1
7	1/15/2023	Feb 3 - Mar 1
8	2/15/2023	Mar 2 - Apr 4
9	3/15/2023	Apr 5 - May 2
10	4/15/2023	May 3 - May 25